
ELECTRIFY YOUR RIDE
E L E C T R I C  V E H I C L E  I N C E N T I V E  P R O G R A M

Learn more at 3cenergy.org/electric-vehicle-incentive-program/

3CE’s Electrify Your Ride program totals $700,000 in funding and is 
available on a first-come, first-served basis to all 3CE customers. 3CE 
is providing incentives for qualified clean vehicle purchases between 

February 1, 2021 and June 30, 2021. 

Residential Customers

• One 3CE vehicle 
incentive per household

• Income-qualified 
customers receive 

double the incentives

Commercial & 
Ag Customers

• Up to five 3CE vehicle 
incentives per business

• Large and small commercial 
and agricultural customers 
and non-profit agencies are 

eligible 

Public Agencies

• For up to five 3CE vehicle 
incentives, apply online.  

• For more than five, contact 
3CE programs team.

• 3CE’s member agencies (all 
enrolled cities and counties) 
are eligible as well as other 
public agency customers. 

Who is ELIGIBLE?

BATTERY ELECTRIC

PLUG-IN HYBRID

ELECTRIC MOTORCYCLE

HYDROGEN FUEL CYCLE

NEW VEHICLE USED VEHICLE

BASE INCENTIVE

$2,000

$1,000

$300

$1,000

INCOME QUALIFIED INCENTIVE

$2,000

$4,000

$600

$2,000

BASE INCENTIVE

$1,000

$700

N/A

N/A

INCOME QUALIFIED INCENTIVE

$2,000

$1,400

N/A

N/A

EV shoppers can learn more about additional incentives and rebates by visiting 3CE’s website.

Not sure if you are a 3CE customer yet? Contact a 3CE Energy Adviser to find out
Email EA@3ce.org or call 888-909-6227


