

ELECTRIFY YOUR RIDE

ELECTRIC VEHICLE INCENTIVE PROGRAM

3CE's Electrify Your Ride program totals \$700,000 in funding and is available on a first-come, first-served basis to all 3CE customers. 3CE is providing incentives for qualified clean vehicle purchases between February 1, 2021 and June 30, 2021.

Who is ELIGIBLE?



Residential Customers

- One 3CE vehicle incentive per household
- Income-qualified customers receive double the incentives



Commercial & Ag Customers

- Up to five 3CE vehicle incentives per business
- Large and small commercial and agricultural customers and non-profit agencies are eligible



Public Agencies

- For up to five 3CE vehicle incentives, apply online.
- For more than five, contact
 3CE programs team.
- 3CE's member agencies (all enrolled cities and counties) are eligible as well as other public agency customers.

Not sure if you are a 3CE customer yet? Contact a 3CE Energy Adviser to find out Email EA@3ce.org or call 888-909-6227

	NEW VEHICLE		USED VEHICLE	
	BASE INCENTIVE	INCOME QUALIFIED INCENTIVE	BASE INCENTIVE	INCOME QUALIFIED INCENTIVE
BATTERY ELECTRIC	\$2,000	\$4,000	\$1,000	\$2,000
PLUG-IN HYBRID	\$1,000	\$2,000	\$700	\$1,400
ELECTRIC MOTORCYCLE	\$300	\$600	N/A	N/A
HYDROGEN FUEL CYCLE	\$1,000	\$2,000	N/A	N/A

EV shoppers can learn more about additional incentives and rebates by visiting 3CE's website.